Part Number         Type Terminals         PCB Connection
      90.160          KS4404/F Fixed Screw         Machine Solder
    Accessories Part Number                     Type
1 Meter DIN Rail 2511120/1M               TS35x7.5/1M
Terminal Blanking Plug 90.190                     KS4403-5-1
Light Pipes, 3mm Grid 90.191                     KS4400-7-1
Light Pipes, 5mm Grid 90.192                     KS4400-6-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
ENCLOSURE DRAWING (To convert to inches divide by 25.4.)
Part Number         Type Terminals         PCB Connection
      90.161         KS4404/PS Pluggable Screw     Machine Solder
      90.162         KS4404/PC Pluggable Spring     Machine Solder
    Accessories Part Number                     Type
1 Meter DIN Rail 2511120/1M               TS35x7.5/1M
Terminal Blanking Plug 90.190                     KS4403-5-1
Light Pipes, 3mm Grid 90.191                     KS4400-7-1
Light Pipes, 5mm Grid 90.192                     KS4400-6-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
ENCLOSURE DRAWING (To convert to inches divide by 25.4.)
Electrical: